
2026 CITY OF SPRINGBORO ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD SCHEDULE 
 

 
DATE OF MEETING SUBMISSION DEADLINE 
 
Monday, January 12, 2026 
 

 
Monday, January 5, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 

Monday, March 9, 2026 
 

Monday, March 2, 2026 

Monday, April 13, 2026 
 

Monday, April 6, 2026 

Monday, May 11, 2026 
 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

Monday, June 8, 2026 
 

Monday, June 1, 2026 

Monday, July 13, 2026 
 

Monday, July 6, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 
 

Monday August 3, 2026 

Monday, September 14, 2026 
 

Monday, September 7, 2026 

Monday, October 12, 2026 
 

Monday, October 5, 2026 

Monday, November 9, 2026 
 

Monday, November 2, 2026 

Monday, December 14, 2026 
 

Monday, December 7, 2026 

 
 
Architectural Review Board (ARB) meeting dates and times are subject to change. 
Meetings are typically the second Monday of the Month. Please visit City of Springboro 
website at www.ci.springboro.oh.us or call (937) 748-4343 during normal business 
hours for updates. 
 
All meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. and take place in Council Chambers in the City Building 
located at 320 West Central Avenue (SR 73).  
 
The submission deadline is 12:00 p.m. on the date stated above, typically one week 
before the meeting unless noted ** above. Submissions may be made to the Planning 
Department located at the City Building or danb@cityofspringboro.com.  
 
For more information on historic preservation in the City of Springboro visit 
www.cityofspringboro.com/240/Architectural-Review-Board. 

http://www.ci.springboro.oh.us/
mailto:danb@cityofspringboro.com

